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11 -13 net

JYVICEHOB ApceH
UEMKACOB ApTém
VMBPATVIMOB ApTem
SEJNOPEHKO Martsei
AKXXNTNTOB Tumyp
Allb-TAMUMW Dxamuib
HABUVEB AuHusap
FTANVMM3AHOB Tumep-XaH
HOBOXXWN/TOB Anekcei
CAIMYHOB Makcum
OPAVIHT Nles
PA3IMAXMETOB Kupunn
LUAMPAI ViBaH
HOIM'YMAHOB Canunx
KOJIECHWMKOB Huknta
TAPAH Teopruii
MPECHAKOB daHuun
CAOBOW SIH

FPULLVH Anekceit
KOYEPIVH AnekcaHap
PbIKOB Mapk

BAIAHOB Makap
XY3WNH Paunb
KPAMEHb Mapk
KYMNPUAHOB Kupunn
OJEMNOEHKO Makcum
BANAXYNH Erop
BYTY30B Makcum
CEPI'MEHKO Hwukonai
BAPUVEB Kapum
MYP3WH OaHun
ABAYNAEB Muxaun
TXUP Omuntpuii
SAVHATETOANHOB AaHup
FABANOYNNH Tumyp
MONAHCKUIN Marselii
FANABUEB lasns
LLIAMAEB Teoprui
COJIOBEW Muxaunn
PAMA3AHOB Amup
MOBAPEHKWH ApTém
MAC/EHHNKOB Makcum
LEPTVH Nnba
MYXAMETIAIMEB Caug
3AXAPOB Aptyp

NAPVIH AnekcaHgp
KOBJTAKOB ®épnop
CMWPHOB MupoH
MWYYEB "'ne6
HASMETAVWHOB Mapcesnb
POOVOHOB Wnbs
AJIMEB AnaH
EPMOJIAEB BukTop
MYXAMETANHOB Tumyp

O©oO~NOOTPA~rWNPRE

r/p

2012 |
2012 1l
2012 1l
2013 I
2012 1
2013 I
2012 1l
2012 1l
2012 1l
2012 1l
2012 1
2012 1
2012 1
2013 loH.
2012 1
2012 1
2012 1
2014 1
2013 1l
2012 1l
2013 1
2014 lwoH.
2012 1l
2012 1l
2014 1
2014 loH.
2012 1
2014 lwoH.
2014 loH.
2014 loH.
2013 1l
2013 loH.
2014 loH.
2013 1
2012 1l
2014 loH.
2013 loH.
2013 loH.
2013 lwoH.
2014 1
2013 lioH.
2013 lltoH.
2014 loH.
2012 1l
2013 lwoH.
2013 loH.
2014 loH.
2013 loH.
2014 loH.
2014 loH.
2014 lwoH.
2013 lltoH.
2013 lioH.
2012 loH.

KomaHga

Kazakhstan

Ak Bype KasaHb

Ak Bype KasaHb

CLUOP "OenbthuH" BpsiHck
LICKA AcTtpaxaHb

CKI "Bonra" Bonrorpag

CW "Onumn" BoraTtble Cabbl
CW "Onumn" Boratble Cabbl
ClW 40O "Cokon" Capanyn

KAZ
TATP
TATP
BEPAH
ACTP
B

TATP
TATP
yaM

LIPTAuHO um. B.M. Komaposa "Cupwnyc" BaiitMOyp

®T "Cupuyc" Couun

CLW 4O "Cokon" Capanyn

CLU Ne3 "Ningep" JInneuk
PCLWOP "AkBaTtuka" KasaHb
MKY A0 "CLW "NMngep" NpkyTcK
"Cuctema MocengoH" HoBopoccuiick
CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn" TonbAattu
KCLUOP Nel TBepb

LICKA Camapa

PCLWIOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
MMVBY ®KnC "Crapt" lNepBoypasibeK
Cl A0 "Cokon" Capanyn
CLUOP "fenbTa" KazaHb
CLWUOP "AenbTa" KazaHb
CLUOP "KacaTka" Ka3aHb

®T "Cupnyc" Couun

CLU Ne3 "Nlngep" Inneuk
CLUOP "AenbTta" Ka3zaHb
CLUOP "[fenbTa" KazaHb
CLWUOP "OenbTad" KazaHb
CLWUOP "OenbTad" KazaHb

CLU "PoccoluaHckas" Poccollb
MKY 00 "CLlW "Ningep" NpkyTck
MAY [0 CLU "Anmas" Canasat
CLUOP "[fenbTa" KazaHb

OK CLUOP Jluneuk

CW "Onumn" BoraTtble Cabbl
Cl 4O "Cokon" Capanyn

OK CLUOP Nuneuk

CLLU "Onumn" Boratble Cabbl
CLW A0 "Cokon" Capanyn

CuW 4O "Cokon" Capanyn

CuWw A0 "Cokon" Capanyn
CLUOP "fenbta" KazaHb

Cl A0 "Cokon" Capanyn

CLU Ne3 "Nngep" nneuk

OK CLUOP Jluneuk

CuW 4O "Cokon" Capanyn
LICKA AcTtpaxaHb

ClW A0 "Cokon" Capanyn
CLUOP "AenbTta" Ka3zaHb

LICKA AcTtpaxaHb

LICKA AcTtpaxaHb

CuW 4O "Cokon" Capanyn

KPC[,
i1V
any
TATP
NPKT
KPC[,
CMP
TBP
CMP
TATP
CBP/
YaM
TATP
TATP
TATP
KPC[,
nny
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
BP)K
NPKT
BLUKT
TATP
any
TATP
yaM
nny
TATP
YAM
YAM
YAM
TATP
YaM
nny
any
YAM
ACTP
yaM
TATP
ACTP
ACTP
YAM

3aABoYHOE BpeMS

1:11.11
1:13.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:16.00
1:16.00
1:16.00
1:16.00
1:18.50
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.70
1:21.00
1:21.30
1:22.00
1:23.00
1:23.80
1:23.99
1:24.84
1:24.90
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:26.00
1:26.00
1:27.00
1:27.00
1:28.00
1:28.00
1:28.00
1:29.56
1:30.00
1:30.50
1:30.69
1:32.00
1:33.00
1:33.00
1:34.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:36.00
1:36.00
1:37.00
1:37.00
1:38.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:42.00
1:43.00
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1-2 HOABPA

JductaHuuna 8, Manbunkn, 100m Bpacc

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

M3/ BEUB YEJIJIEHAX

y.2

N

55 WAPUWMNOB Wnbac 2014 IlwoH. A36yka MNnaBaHus MecTpelpl KazaHb TATP 1:48.00
56 TbIPKOB tOpwii 2014 llwoH. LCKA AcTpaxaHb ACTP 1:50.00
57 YYXPOB Aptyp 2013 IloH. CLU Ne3 "Mingep" inneuk any, 1:59.00
9-10 ner

1 BAXXOB Pagmup 2015 1 PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb TATP 1:25.00

2 MONAKOB PamasaH 2015 lllvoH. CLUOP "fenbTa" KasaHb TATP 1:28.10

3 TAVHYTOVHOB Camup 2015 1lwoH. PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb TATP 1:30.00

4 CAJNIAXOB Mypart 2015 1 CLUOP "KacaTka" Ka3aHb TATP 1:32.00

5 XNCMATYNJIMH MupoH 2016 loH. TIMBY ®KuC "Crapt" lNepBoypasibck CBPA 1:33.00

6 W/IbNH Cassa 2015 1 PCLWIOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb TATP 1:33.00

7 BPAI'VIH UNropb 2015 1 NMMVBY ®KnC "Crapt" lNepBoypasibeK CBP/A 1:35.00

8 MYP3WH Erop 2015 hoH. CLUOP "fOenbTa" KasaHb TATP 1:35.00

9 TANVYNINH Pusas 2015 1 CLUOP "Kacatka" KasaHb TATP 1:35.28
10 >KA/ICAHOB daHuun 2015 lwH. MKY A0 "CLW "Nngep" NpkyTck VPKT 1:36.50
11 POMAHOB ApceHunii 2016 1N ®CI1 Chbi3paHb CMP 1:36.69
12 HACBbIPOB Kamunb 2015 1 PCLWIOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb TATP 1:37.00
13 BAOMMOB lNaBsen 2016 loH. CLU Ne 5 "OenbtuH" 3e/1eHof0NbCK TATP 1:37.00
14 MUXANEBCKNW dé&nop 2015 hoH. MY CLUOP Ne 4 Apocnas/ib APCHN 1:38.00
15 MYTOBKWH Makap 2016 loH. TMBY ®KuC "Crapt" lNMepBoypasibek CBPL 1:38.00
16 TANABUEB Caung, 2016 lloH. CLU "Onumn" Boratble Cabbl TATP 1:38.00
17 HOCYNOB 3munb 2015 lwoH. CLWIOP "OenbTad" KasaHb TATP 1:38.65
18 ATAIOB ApTém 2015 hoH. CLU LCKA Mocksa MOC 1:38.66
19 BAS3IAJIOB Makcum 2015 loH. UCKA ActpaxaHb ACTP 1:39.00
20 KPABYEHKO borgaH 2016 loH. CLUIOP "Kacatka" KasaHb TATP 1:39.24
21 COrMNoOB Bnagnmup 2015 1 PCLLUOP "Akeatuka" KasaHb TATP 1:40.00
22 MAPKEJ/IOB AmuTpuii 2015 lwoH. PCLUOP "AkBatuka" KasaHb TATP 1:40.00
23 CEJ/IKOKOB 3axap 2015 loH. CLU Ne 5"AenbtuH" 3en1eHof0NbCK TATP 1:44.00
24 COPOKOB Hukonaii 2015 llioH. CLUOP "Kacatka" Ka3aHb TATP 1:44.20
25 BEJIEBAHLIEB faxuun 2015 hoH. MKY OO "CW "Nngep" NpkyTck NPKT 1:45.00
26 TMWNINMNEHKO Bnagucnas 2015 lioH. OK CLUOP Jflnneuk ang, 1:45.00
27 WANXYTAMHOB Pyctam 2016 loH. LCKA AcTpaxaHb ACTP 1:45.00
28 TANIEEB [flasup, 2015 lwoH. CLUOP "fenbta" KasaHb TATP 1:46.00
29 CA®VH Camunp 2016 lwoH. PCLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KasaHb TATP 1:47.00
30 TMAHACIOK ApTém 2015 hoH. POO ®MNTO TiomeHb TIOM 1:47.50
31 KA3AHUEB AHTOH 2015 hoH. MKY 00O "CW "Nngep" NpkyTck NPKT 1:48.00
32 3APUIOB AnaH 2016 IlwoH. PCLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KasaHb TATP 1:48.00
33 NMMMEHOB Tumodeli 2015 lloH. CLU Ne 5 "fensdnH" 3en1eHof0NbeK TATP 1:48.00
34 PACHOW ApTém 2015 llloH. CLUOP "Kacatka" KasaHb TATP 1:49.78
35 MUP3AMYXAMELOB Manuk 2016 lwoH. PCLUOP "AkBatuka" KazaHb TATP 1:50.00
36 WAMCYTOMNHOB 3munb 2016 lltoH. CLU Ne 5 "OenbtuH" 3e/1eHo[0bCK TATP 1:50.00
37 PAKOB Unbpap 2015 IwoH. PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb TATP 1:51.86
38 WMNMOJINTOB Mapart 2015 IllwoH. CLUOP "Oenbta" KasaHb TATP 1:53.50
39 MWHAOYBAEB Vicham 2015 1 PCLLUOP "Akeatuka" KasaHb TATP 1:55.00
40 HAXEMEAVHOB Canasar 2015 lloH. CLUOP "fenbta" KasaHb TATP 1:55.00
41 HWKONAEB lopgeii 2015 llwoH. LCKA Mocksa MOC 1:55.00
42 3[0POBEL, 'e6 2016 loH. LCKA ActpaxaHb ACTP 1:56.00
43 BA®UVH Smunb 2015 lltoH. CLUOP "fenbta" KasaHb TATP 1:58.00
44 WAPUTYNINH Camup 2016 | PCLLUOP "AkBatuka" KasaHb TATP 2:00.00
45 APUEB Pagenb 2016 IloH. CLUOP "fenbta" KasaHb TATP 2:00.00
46 TAPUIMOB faHunn 2016 IlloH. PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb TATP 2:01.00
47 BYNIAQAPAH Aptyp 2016 lllioH. CLUOP "fenbTa" KasaHb TATP 2:10.58
48 XAM3WH Anpap 2016 lloH. PCLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KasaHb TATP 2:15.00
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