











8 01.11.2025	, 100m	9 - 13
,	1	
<u>11 - 13</u>		
1	2012 I Kazakhstan	KAZ 1:11.11
2	2012 II	1:13.00
3	2012 II	1:15.00
4	2013 II " "	1:15.00
5	2012	1:15.00
6 -	2013 " "	1:16.00
7	2012 11	1:16.00
8 -	2012	1:16.00
9	2012	1:16.00
10	2012 11	1.10.50
11 12	2012 III " " 2012 III " "	1:20.00 1:20.00
13	2012 3 " "	1:20.70
14	2012 III	1:21.00
15	2012 III " " "	1:21.30
16	2012 "	1:22.00
17	2012 III 10 " "	1:23.00
18	2014 III 1	1:23.80
19	2013	1:23.99
20	2012 " "	1:24.84
21	2013 III " "	1:24.90
22	2014 I . " "	1:25.00
23	2012 II " "	1:25.00
24	2012 II " "	1:26.00
25	2014 III " "	1:26.00
26	2014 I . " "	1:27.00
27	2012 III 3 " "	1:27.00
28	2014 I . " "	1:28.00
29	2014 " "	1:28.00
30	2014 1 .	1:28.00
31	2013 111	1:29.56
32 33	2013 1 .	1:30.00 1:30.50
34	2014 1 . 2013 III " "	1:30.69
35	2012 " "	1:32.00
36	2012 II .	1:33.00
37	2014 I . " "	1:33.00
38	2013 I . " "	1:34.00
39	2013 I .	1:35.00
40	2014 III " "	1:35.00
41	2013 I . " "	1:35.00
42	2013 II . " "	1:35.00
43	2014 I . " "	1:35.00
44	2012 II " "	1:35.00
45	2013 I . " "	1:36.00
46	2013 I . 3 " "	1:36.00
47	2014 .	1:37.00
48	2013 " "	1:37.00
49	2014 I .	1:38.00
50	2014 1 .	1:40.00
51	2014 1 .	1:40.00
52	2013 .	1:40.00
53 54	2013 I .	1:42.00
J 4	2012 I . " "	1:43.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

, 1-2







OMEGA ARES 21



2025 .















8, , 100m

·		
55	2014 II .	1:48.00
56	2014 II .	1:50.00
57	2013 II . 3 " "	1:59.00
0.40		
9 - 10		
1	2015 " "	1:25.00
2	2015 . " "	1:28.10
3	2015 I . " "	1:30.00
4	2015 III	1:32.00
5	2010 1 .	1:33.00
6 7	2015 III " " 2015 III " "	1:33.00 1:35.00
8	2045 " "	1:35.00
9	2015 I . 2015 III " "	1:35.28
10	2015 I . " " "	1:36.50
11	2016 III	1:36.69
12	2015 III " "	1:37.00
13	2016 I . 5 " "	1:37.00
14	2015 I . 4	1:38.00
15	2016 I . " "	1:38.00
16	2016 II . " "	1:38.00
17	2015 I . " "	1:38.65
18	2015 I .	1:38.66
19	2015 .	1:39.00
20	2016 " "	1:39.24
21	2015 III	1:40.00
22	2015 1 .	1:40.00
23 24	2015 I . 5" " 2015 II . " "	1:44.00 1:44.20
25	2015 I . " " "	1:45.00
26	2015 I .	1:45.00
27	2016 I .	1:45.00
28	2015 I . " "	1:46.00
29	2016 I . " "	1:47.00
30	2015 I .	1:47.50
31	2015 I . " " "	1:48.00
32	2016 I . " "	1:48.00
33	2015 . 5 " "	1:48.00
34	2015 . " "	1:49.78
35	2010 1 .	1:50.00
36	2010 11 . 3	1:50.00
37 38	2015 1 .	1:51.86 1:53.50
39	2015 II . " " 2015 III " "	1:55.00
40	2045	1:55.00
41	2015 II . 2015 II .	1:55.00
42	2016 I .	1:56.00
43	2015 II . " "	1:58.00
44	2016 " "	2:00.00
45	2016 II . " "	2:00.00
46	2016 II . " "	2:01.00
47	2016 III . " "	2:10.58
48	2016 II . " "	2:15.00

», 25 https://swim4you.ru/ , 1-2 2025 .

OMEGA ARES 21







